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PARISH ELECTION TOTALS 

Parish Counci 1 

Sarkis Andekia n 46 
Margaret Armag anian 41 
Arthur Barooti an 38 
George Buchakl i an 29 
Mikael Garouki an 11 
Robert Akulian 10 

Permanent Trus t 

Ardis Cherkini an 
Arthur Musurli an 

Auditing Commi t tee 

Mary Dadian Ak gulian 
Mary Cherkinian 
Catherine Mikaelian 
Harry Boranian 
Rose Kaprelian 
Arthur Musurlian 

Nominating Committee 

Mary Ann Injasoulian 
Sarkis Cherkin i an 
Perry Paragami an 
Harry Akgulian 
Adam Chalekian 
Sam Kachichian 

Chairperson 
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26 
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35 
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.20 

45 
41 
38 
36 
15 

9 


